
• 

and eo •• 
b th Street , 

"--'-.;;.;..;..;...;.;;T.- . 7 000 

o r ~i.rs , 

5 0 

124/821 
:.J : 

/~· 

ropo d ubd~vision - 706/708 1dy Bay oad 
G. Duc~fi.e1d - our roforenc 3960 

•urtlor to y l.ott rs o the 8th arch an 27th ril. , 1971 1 

you ar n isod that Iinistorial pprova1 hn no-1 boon 
received ~ respect of the roar Lot 1. . 

Yours f ithf 1 Y1 

--
( 

27th • y , 1971 • 
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T4 sM.A0I1; 9 3 5 

7 6 :, LOCAL GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

e TELEPHONE: 30 9011 -v '· 10 MURRAY STREET, 

HOBART 7000 

The Town Clerk , 
Town Hall , 
HOBART . 

Dear Sir , 

Proposed Subdivision -
G. & . uckfield -
706/708 Sandy Bay oad . 
(Your ref . ET 124/ 82 1) 

5th ay , 1971 

I refer to your letter of the 8th arch 
and enclose a copy of the above proposal approved by the 
H • the ~inister for Lands and orks under date 3rd .ay, 1971 . 

Yours faithfully , 

( 
TARY FOR 
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o., 
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-

• 
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) 

t. . . ~ 
2 ckf'i ld 

r 706/7 dy 
t 
0 • 



ffiMO: Town Clerk 

SUBDIVISION SANDY 

ET 121~/821 
AVN/JF 

6th April, 1971. 

DUCKFIEJ-D. 

The proposal is to amalgamate Lot 1 'vith Lot 2. 

There are no objections to this proposal which is recommended 
for final survey. 

The previous proposal for Lots 1, 2 and 3 (sec plru o file) 
could still in princiJle be maintained, xco that t1e pre ­
liminary approval for building on Lot 1 ri th h t its cannot no'\'1 

be approved. The lot is no'\'/ less than 9, 00 square feet. 



G. W . GRIGGS & CO. 
CADASTRAL SURVEYING 
ENGINEERING SURVEYING 
DRAUGHfSMEN 

65J 

295 ELIZABETH STREET, 
HOBART 7000. 

PRO E: 34 5053 

REP 0 3960 
The To m Ceer ~ , 

obart City Council , 
Hobart . 

ear Sir , 
e: reposed Subdivision . G. B ckfield , 

708 Sandy Bay oad . 

Further to my foriarding of pro osal plans on the 
2nd December , 1970 , Mr . Buckfield has amended his pro,osal and 
has disposal of No ~ 706 andy Bay P.oad on the existing title . 

Please treat v1ith the attached proposal plans to effect 
the adhesion of Lot 1 to Lot 2 (C . T . 762/2) and advise this office 
of your decision as soon as possible . 

Yours faithf,lly , 

1CL : roposal plans 
reposed schedule of easements 

Copy sent for the information of r . Buckfield, 
I essrs . Dobson , 

( ttn: • c . 

j 

itche 1 & 
Lesli e . ) 

71 

llport , 



' 

This is the schedule of easements attached to the lan of Lots 

1 & 2 being a portion of the land comprised in Certificate of 

Title Voltune 762 Folio a and the '\-rhole of the land comprised in 

Certificate of -itle Volume 762 Polio 2 Sealed by the Hobart 

City Council . 

TO\ IN 

No easements no profits a pren er and no covenants are created to 

benefit or burden the lots sho on the plan . 

egistercd o,ners to sign ~ 

egistered Interests to sign 1 



• 

11· 

CITY Or HOBART 

Se ;;z le 33 rea f fo cz n inch 

Prof?_os~d Su6clvi.sion /Or 

6. S. W & P Buck field 

/Volrz ~ Th~ owne,v of Lof 2 

lo dc~~ire Lol /. 

'.J~Go) 
'S-J -70 



11 · 

CITY OF HtJBART 

Pro;::_os~d S ui>d.vision /0~-' 

6. S. W & P Buck field 

/Volrz ;.. Th~ owner of Lof 2 

fo .;;'C~tVire Lol I. 

.. ' ,, y.z. 



!V<'70G 

,,. 

CITY OF HOBART 

Sc.;zle 33 reaf fo .;zn inch 

Pro~osed S u6clvision f:Or 

6. S . W & P Buck field 

/Volrz ~ Th~ owner of Lof 2 

lo ~c~~ire Lof I. 

( 3~{;0 
18-J-7() 
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62 

TASMANIA 

45 . 01/935 
GOVERNMENT OFFICE 

t. Tt;Jt /~z; 

TELEPHONE: 30 9011 
10 MURRAY STREET, 

HOBART 7000 

The Town Clerk , 
Town Hall, 
HOBART • 

Dear Sir , 

lOth . March , 1971 . 

Pr oposed Subdivision - G.s .w. & P . Buckfiel d -
706/708 Sandy Nay Road - (Your ref . ET 124/821) 

I refer to your letter of the 8th . March and advise that 
the above matter is rec eiving attention . 

Yours faithfully , 

( i . F . orris by) 
ACT . SECRETARY FOR LOCAL GOVERNMENT . 
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report o£ 19 . 1. 71. 

124/ 1 
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MEMO: 

ET 12h/821 
AVN/AH 

19th January 1971. 

SUBDIVISION - 706-708 SANDY BAY ROAD - G. BUCKFIELD. 

The proposal is to subdivide into 3 allotments and a small 
boundary adjustment of the existing lot 5. Lot 4 is to be 
added to lot 5. 

Lot 1 is nn allotment at the rear, with a right of way 
access to Sandy Day Road. This may be approved under 
section (ln2-3-g-1-(B)) and is subject to Ministerial 
approval (472-3-g-111). 

Lots 2 and 3 are normal allotments with sui'ficient 
dimensions. 

The subdivision is based on a proposed building plan, 'vhich, 
subject to subdivision has been approved. The various 
rights o:f way are proposed to cater mainly .for car parJ~ing 
and access purposes. 

The subdivider has to extend the sewer ma:i.n, which runs 
along the lvater:front to lots 2 and 3. 

The subdi vidcr under secti on h73B is re qui red to pay .ror . /~ 
public recreation space or public garden or lodge security " 
.for the paymcn t. 

The area is e~·cmpt from any r:i.parian reserve. 

Vehic1.1l.ar access to the allotments over the right of 1.vay 
on the casi; side of the subdivision should be carr:i.ed out 
to the satisfaction o.f the City ~ngineer . 

1~ 
CITYE~ 

.....----r • r • 



G. W . GRIGGS & CO. 
CADASTRAL SURVEYING 
ENGINEERING SURVEYING 
DRAUGHTSMEN 

295 ELIZABETH STREET, 
HOBART 7000. 

PHONE: 34 5053 

2nd December 19 70 

REF. 0 3960 
The TO\m l! , 
~obart , City Council , 
Hobart . 

Dear ir , 

@ c . t{ 

@ tJ- ~-b 
-e: ro osed ubdivision . G. Buck~ield . 

706 - 708 Sandy Bay .oad. 

1ould you please treat ui th the attached pro osal 
pl ns an, notify this of~ice of your er ission to submit a 
survey diagram for sealin , dnd any particular conditions of 
approval , relat~ng to the ro osal , as soonas possible . 

Your earliest reply eould be appreciated . 

Yours faithfulJy , 

~CL : Pro osal plans 
proposed schedule of ease:ments 
proposal fee - cheque 

$10 . 00 

Copy sent for the information of r . Buc"::field , 
Hessrs . Buch, .~..arkes , 

C .hReeiptNo. 17~'f4-

/ t)T $ I C> - 00 

issued 11 1 

by 

hugg & oon . 



This is the schedule of casements attached to the pl~n of Lots 
1 - 3 being the hole of the land comprised in ertificates of 
~itle Volume 751 'olio 64 and Volume 762 Folio 3 Sealed by the 
Hobart City Council. 

~ N CLE.. 

E eh lot on the plan is together '\ith such rights of drainage 
over the drainage ea~ements sho'\m on the plan as may be necessary 
to drain the stormu tcr and other surplus water from s eh lot. 

ach lot on the plcn is subject to such rights of dr~inage over the 
drainage easements (if any) s.1oun on the plan as passing through 
such lot as may be necessary to drain the storm1 ter ana other 
s rplus w ter from any other lot on the plan. 

1. OG 'Til TH a ight of Carriage ay over the • ight of ay 
sho'\n hereon assing thro c;h the Lots SJecified opposite 
thereto in Column B; 
and 

2. ~UBJE;C TO a .ight of Carriag(May over the ,ight of lay pa sing 
through that Lot as ap urtenant to the Lots sho m hereon and 
other land specified op osite t ereto in Column c. 

e COLUllN 

1 

2 

3 

THi' 

T 

'GI T.b • 

COLUl B 

. ,J,O,P, ,L, I', 

' .C. I I f I 

F,J,O, , ,L, , 
F,G,H,I, 

lN .S TO IGN I . 
n rf -.t:.srs TO Siffi 

COLm C 

F,G,L,I, ap urtenant to 
Lot 2 
,~,T,U a1purtcnann to 

Lot 5 

~,J, I ,Q,L,' u 
to Lots 1 & 2 
l!l, ,1, ., ap urtcnant to Lot 1. 





.:H6111 

' 

t 

Tiller . 

' 

Copy: H. C. D. 
Inspector Doucll 
T . C . ' s Fil.o (2) / 
C .E. ' "' Filo 

/ 
1286 

1 1 0 

I ,, 

r, 1 7 • 
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